NATIONAL Assessment C	Lutte Countage	· AMAIACES	-000H1///	
	citie dervices, with	Jarross MILA 42	0003584	-mex-li-m-
Date In: 0101/2020 16	15 / Jeb description		no Completed .	Done by
REFNO: NISA TRUE DOCOTOS	SAS c-filling			
VELL NO SMA HUGOC	E-mail (Lyula sher, A	(C2)us)		
00x 0001/2020 12	60 I-Motor Claim Fo		9003-001	100/01/20
	I-Motor W/O (With	MY HILL	1700 001	110142
OD : TP / Peporting Only		100 21112, 77 40127	-	100
	I-Photo Uploaded			·
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey	V. 4-1. 10/0-0		
Profured Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QV	Ass't Report by Pax	/Hand to Owner/W	Date of the second	
		Toli	Fax	
Owner / Driver: (	proposición.	INC( , )/Non-	NG( ).	
Policy No: (	Period: (	Tel:		
Confirmed by , (		) Cover Typ		
Insured/Driver Liability: (	%) [Note-Est Status (WO):		70% P. 80-100	y <sub>1</sub>
Year of Registration: (	The state of the s	N: 0-20%; P: 21	1376. I. 80-100	(-)
	:\$1,000( )/\$2,000(			
Control felicines & Karamay Panel	MENERAL PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	NASSURATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	4275 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	S. Carrier
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer	's Information strictly Confiden	int & Strictly NO rat	or of manaling	
	Insurer URGENTLY.			
****		\ m · · · · · ·	<del>,</del> _	<del> </del>
accommendation of the	avoice: YES( )/NO(	); Towing Co: (	#1	
Adsentin exception			Completely.	Lymans by
) Apply for Transport Allowance (	)/Courtesy Car( )			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	( ·)		,	
() Unload Danier Dt				
ophona Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos	t>\$3000] ( )		.,!	/
	t>\$3000] ( )			<del>/</del>
Injurý:	t>\$3000] ( )			
Injurý:	t>\$3000] ( )			ar are
Injurý:	t>\$3000] ( )			pentru.
Injurý:	t>\$3000] ( )			DON'THE
Injurý:	t>\$3000] ( )			DENKYM.
Injurý:	t>\$3000] ( )			perion.
Injury:	t>\$3000] ( )			
Injurý:				
Injury:		Anadom Reporting (33)	0); 30); ING (340)	
UA200187	1) DAL 1	Demer Assessment (51	0)\$	
VA2000/87	DALI DALI DALI DITI	Demografishment (51) Fowing Pee . Follow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey	50); ING (310) 50); ING (310) 5120 5120	Disking.
VA2000/87  Total Market No:	1) ARI 7) DA 3) PF1 3) PF1 3) PF1 10 PG1	Derneye Assessment (51 Fowing Pee Follow-Through Burvey Follow-Through Burvey (1 alming against ING Only	0); 1NG (310) \$40745 \$120 e-urvey) \$300 (vraf 10 fan 2000) \$75	Disking.
VA2000/87  Total Market No:	DAU DAU DEA DEA DEA DEA DEA DEA DEA DEA DEA DEA	Damer Assessment (S1 Fowing Pre Follow-Through Burvey Follow-Through Burvey (I almhus assinst ING Only Re-largeolon day DA + SMRT Survey	0); INC (310)	Disking.
VA2000/87  Length Marketinia A  ver/Owner:  Itnet No:  mäged Portion:	) DARI (DARI	Damer Assessment (S1 Fowing Pre Follow-Through Burvey Follow-Through Burvey (I almhur against ING Only Re-Jappeolion	0); INC (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 (**40,744) \$100 (**40,744) \$100 (**40,744) \$100 \$773 ** \$160	The second of th
VA2000/87  Length Marketinia A  ver/Owner:  Itnet No:  mäged Portion:	DARI DARI DARI DARI DIPI DIPI DIPI DIPI DIPI DIPI DIPI DI	Damey Assessment (S1 Fowing Pee Follow-Through Eurysy follow-Through Eurysy follow-Through Eurysy follow-Through Eurysy (I almhit assinat INC Only Re-fespection (day DA + SMRT Eurysy C Additional Services: Courtesy Cef / Tpl Allows	0); INC (310)  \$40745  \$120  ***43749) \$30  (ver (10 Jan 200)  \$75  ***  \$160	Disking.
VA2000/87  Control of the control of	1) ARI 27 DA 1 27 DA 1 27 DA 1 29 PT 1 20 PT 1	Demogra Assessment (S1 Fowing Pee Follow-Through Euryey Follow-Through Euryey Follow-Through Euryey Follow-Through Euryey Gainday assinst INIC Only Re-largestion Gas DA + SMRT Euryey C Additional Services:- Courtery Cer / Tp1 Allows Read Repair Constitution Foot Repair Inspection	0); INC (310)  \$40745  \$120  esurvey) \$300  (vrafic Jan 2000)  773  . \$160  nue \$31	Disking.
VA200087  ver/Owner:  utact No:  näged Portion;  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) ARI 1) DARI 2) DARI 2) DARI 3) PTI 4) PTI 5) PTI 1 7) NII 1 1) NTU 200; 1 NSI 1 N	Demogra Assessment (S1 Fowing Pee Follow-Through Burvey (I follow-Through Burvey Caddillows) Sorvious Courtory Cef / Tpl Allow Rapsis Co-ordination Tyl Collect through Coor Tyl Collect through Coor Tyl Collect through Coor	0); 100 (340) 500); 100 (340) 500); 100 (340) 640; 100 Jan 2000) 773 773 774 775 775 775 775 775 775 775 775 775	Disking.
	1) ARI 17 DA 17 DA 19 PT 1 20 PT 1 20 PT 1 21 NTU 20 PT 20 PT 21 NS 21 N	Demogra Assessment (S1 Fowing Pee Follow-Through Euryey Follow-Through Euryey Follow-Through Euryey Follow-Through Euryey Falespeellon Idao DA + SMRT Euryey C Additional Services: Courlesy Cef / Tpl Allowe Happin Co-ordination Fost Repair Impaction DY / Collect throus Coor I(I) TP (Non INC) = pair Idae Mobile	0); 100 (310) 500); 100 (310) 500); 100 (310) 610 Jan 200) 773 773 773 773 773 773 773 773 773 77	ACHEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
MA200037  ver/Owner: ntact No: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) ARI 17) DA I 17) NI I 18) NI U 18) NI U 19) NI U 19) NI I 19) NI U 19) NI I 19) NI U 19) N	Demogs Assessment (S1 Fowing Pee Follow-Through Euryey Follow-Through Euryey Follow-Through Euryey Follow-Through Euryey Follow-Through Euryey Gainday Assessment Gas DA + SMRT Euryey C Additional Services:  Courlesy Cer/Tpl Allow- Happing Conrollmetton Fost Repair Impaction DY / Collect throus Coor I(I) TP (Non INC) again Idea Mobile  detail	0); 100 (110)  500); 100 (110)  5120  (var(10 Jan 200))  773  7160  710  710  710  710  710  710  71	Disking.

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful missepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the sodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available. aforesaid.

金色 新疆 加强性 地名美国	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/01/2020 16:25
Date Of Accident	08/01/2020 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	46 EAST COAST RD 'EAST GATE' PICKUP/DROP OFF POINT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The second of th	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMA4492C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WEE CHWEE YENG
NRIC No	SXXXX451H
Email Address	COFEETALK@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-88134818
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-88134818
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	FIT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
nsurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
	COMPREHENSIVE
Teet Policy	NO
	5109908540
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
lame of Driver	WEE CHWEE YENG
IRIC No	SXXXX451H
Date Of Birth	29/12/1960
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Pate Of Driving Pass	10/06/1980
Priving Experience	39 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
No. Continue	FEMALE
Color	(LOCAL) +65-88134818
ax Number	ALASON MONAC INCASTRAÇÃO PROPERTOR

COFEETALK@YAHOO.COM

Address

BLK 47 TELOK BLANGAH DRIVE

Postcode

100047

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PEDESTRIAN

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 4

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 51 TELOK BLANGAH DRIVE , POSTCODE: 100051 ,

TELOK BLANGAH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2729999 - FAX NO: 63772526

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200108/2107

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH THE POLICE OFFICER

Was there any audio recorded?

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PEDESTRIAN

Vehicle Category

**NA/UNKNOWN** 

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

4.30 lm

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel Signatur

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Pelicyholder's signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel' Signature
Name: WOLL WORTH

# AGGIDENT STATEMENT

	ACC	DENT DATE OF 10 100 INTER	DD/MM/YYYY) TIME!	annadan 20. :-6
	LOCA	MON: 46, Bat Coeff	Road EAST GATE	- Itakain)
		DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
		DINSURANCE COMPANY	Tyc	
	7	CIPOLICY NUMBER: S 10 9908	\$40	
		DIMAKE & MODEL COMPREHENSIV	COTION - GIONN	A/ EI7
87		MITTERSALOON / COUPE / MPV )	VAN/IDDOV/LIGTO	DOVOLE / OTILEDEL
SC:		D) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDE	COMMERCIAL / MOT	SOCVOID
		HAKE TOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU	19 OWN INTELLED AND ST	EV (G)
	2.,	HI PAGE CLUASE STATE (THIRD PARY	Y CLAIM / REPORTING	ONLY!
			YENE	IMALE FEMALE
		DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: STYTOY CIADDRESS: BIL 43 #03-1	03 Teleb Blongal	CLI 8813 4219
		Annual Control of the		
tho of po	Ssen as 2	ONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	O POLICY HOLDER	100
Cincluding	driver)	DINAMEL AS Above		(MALE / FEMALE)
(_)		c) ADDRESS:	СОНТА	CT
		d) DATE OF BIRTH: (39 13)	ALC MODALLOWS	
		e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUT	DÓORI)	1 16
	4.	MAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF	1616/1980	
		IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE D	RIVER WITH INSURE	D. OWNER '
	S.	DI ROAD SURFACE: (DRY AWET / C	RAINING OTHERS	legr
14	6,	WAS ANYBODY INJURED LYES / NO	31	
		O) REPORTED TO POUGE (YE) / NO IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POU	ICESTATION 120-	Slangt NDR.
the of press	B,	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE PEDESTI	PIGA	
Induding	district)	b) DRIVER'S NAME	MODEL	
()	9	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI	CONTA	CTI
ildo al pa	Student	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL	(5)
Industing	deliver		The state of the s	
( )		T THE THE MOVE OF THE	CONTA	CT:
17.9				

email = VIDEO Pouch Look





Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200108/2107

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

 Date/Time Report Made:
 Vide Report No.:
 Station Diary No.:

 08/01/2020 15:39
 G/20200108/0104
 9

			-10000100104	9			
Informar	it's Partic	ulars					
Name of WEE CH	Informant WEE YEN		Address: APT BLK 47 TELOK BLANG 100047	AH DRIVE #02-103 SINGAPORE			
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S14104	51H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mahiles Corps and			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: Mobile: 88134818				
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Female 59 29/12/1960 Race: Chinese			Type of Informant:				
			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupatio SALES EX	n: KECUTIVE		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Pedestrian / Cyclist	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/01/2020 12:00	Type of Location Pickup/ Drop off	
Along Road 1 EAST COAST 46 East Coast Weather:	ROAD Road, 'East Gate', Pickup	/ Drop off area Road Surface:		TEMPA	
Clear	78.00			Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Dry Traffic Control:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way Type of Collisi		Dry		Road Speed Limit:  Traffic Volume: No Traffic	

Vehicle No. Type Make Model Color Condition	No of Passenger
SMA4492C Car HONDA FIT 1.3 GF White No	No or Fassenger

	ehicle Insurance Insurance Company			
SMAAAOOC	NTHO I	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
OWA4492C	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5109908540	08/06/2019	07/06/2020





Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200108/2107

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved				A House	Marin Transport
Any Pedestrian I	Involved: Yes				- WEE DE	
No. of Pedestria			Use of Pe	destria	Cross	sing: Not Available
Driver					7 01000	ang. Not Available
Name	WEE CHWEE YEN	IG		ID No	)_	S1410451H
Related Vehicle	SMA4492C (Car)		Contact No.		. 88134818	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On 08/01/2020 at about 1200hrs, I was driving my car to sent deliveries at Brooke Road and I want to pass by 46 East Coast Road, 'EastGate', to turn into Brooke Road. I was turning into the pickup/drop off point of 'EastGate'. I went over the small hump before the pickup/ drop off point when a guy in a distance in front of my vehicle was signaling and gesturing me to stopped my vehicle. I immediately stopped and came out of my vehicle. I heard a little girl which was about 3 years old, was crying in the arms of her father. I immediately went over to see if the little girl was alright and that I called for the ambulance and police on the spot without delay. I saw some bruises on the little girl's left stomach area and there were no bleeding from anywhere.

The ambulance came and conveyed her to KKH. I wish to state that I did not felt any impact or heard any knocking sound while I approaching the pick up/ drop off point. I wish to add that before the accident, I did notice that the little girl and her family were at the waiting area pavement on the right side, walking inwards towards the building entrance. My vehicle had installed camera facing the front and the In-Charge case had taken the memory card for investigation. I did not know how it happen or where exactly did my vehicle had hit onto the little girl. I make a check on my vehicle thoroughly and there were no damages at all hence I do not know where could the impact of the accident be at. That is all





Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200108/2107

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 TAN HWA TIONG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/01/2020 15:39
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sgt 2 SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED MOHD SAID	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476172 Authentication Stamp	

Accident MY/3879303												
PHOCY Mail:	SC1990USad		Veticia No.									
Certificate No.			Wasdill	SHAHREE		G17 No	galratur fo	tii				
Policytocater foams	WEE CHWEE YENG					100						
Product Case:	PRIVATE ONE INSULA	ANEX	Cover Year	amvii (1,455).C			West Military			Design		
Delitact No. (Mitpile)	98134Ei8		Cartact for (10mm)	THE STABBIL		Londery						
trust Address			Solecial Homania				No.(Home)					
(FE	A No. 1969		TCA:			#Gode			Pay			
ACD Protection	Ten		NCD Excellentant(%)	- 500 - 700		ecope s	Martin.					
Accident Datalle			1777 27710411040,761	50		Private I	Mrs.		N6			
Neport Time	78/01/2020 16:46		490400400400000000000									
Settle of Accident	08/01/2020		Accident Report, Within 24 hrs	fes		Atopen	1.Year		190 ca	Heire.		
Reporting Centre			Time of Accident intower	12.00		Causery	al Accident		Sings	anne c		
scotlent Literation	ad their empty and	HAST GATE PEDICAPORO	Orange Force			DOM: No.						
Total Excess Applicable		man man and and and con-	P OFF FOIRT									
scins Type												
ectoria i Abbii	Per Austrant		Windscreen Basess		128.20							
O Standard Excess												
IND OID EXCESS		900.00	TP Observational Excession		0.00							
od tional faces		0.00	V160-19 Excess		0.00	Design	Coveragy		Cover			
MALON Excess Applicators			EMPERSONAL PROPERTY.									
P Benefits		N04.90	Total TP Circles Applicable		67,019							
	doug :											
♥ GST Registered Informal IT Registered												
IT Registered IT Registration No.	Ne			GST Region	ration Date							
official Hetary				GST Sinmus			(966)					
occidental (Manager)							U.S. 4					
Pulicyholder Mailing Ass												
Press 1	BIX 47 902-103		Address 2	TELON BLANDAN DE	tvit.	Antonia 1			THE PARTY	man e e		
Erres 4			Address Tape	Singapore address	AUT.	Post Colle				moet Till	041	
tt. No.			Helated Policy Nurriper	2209999540		+var Colle			10004	8		
GI Driver Into				20000000								
Net Rang	HEE CHARE ALMS		Other Type	Man Direct								
named attroc barrie			Street 6400.	E1410451H		Charter	acc.					
galler Date of Driver Learning	Historyson		Driver Age	29		Driver DO			23/11/	1960		
ntact No.(Hatris)	BEDRUB		Contact No. (Office)			Driving to			20			
Pers 1	BUS 47 #22-103		Address S	PERSON BLANSAN DR	ture	Consist to						
thesi 4			Address Type	Tripapore address		Address 3				PORE 100	5760	
f. No.				STATE OF THE STATE		Fest Code			3.000643	T.		
nt fe nem a Singustore policied card	740 - 140		Orner Nation was	WINDS								
Trail Co.	12		Orner service no.	SMAARS2C		Driver brai	urer Compa	TW	situe			
taration												
remaliser or Blood Test	Dyng											
Motor Hutary			Ann inguny?	Yes + No								
Chief and There			Also injury?	Yes + No								
Motion Hutary			Aley injury?		CIG-MW	** lineares	harry and a			Trooper .		
Modern Mutany			Aley injury?		QВ-НЖ	Insures	lwti one	f you		NEIL	E14204339	
Modium Mutany lisies (III)			Alsy injury?		CID-MX	No.	W11 Ones	f was		NATIC CONTAINS No.	Вазанан	
Modium Mutany lisies (III)			Alsy injury?		m#134#1#	- CHICKE	_	g yeng		NATE CHEAR NA. (DRICK)	Вазанан	
Marie dat Name			Aley injury?		CI CO-A-1-4-A-4-CO-A-1-	Sections of the Charter of the Chart	_	II YENG		NATE CHART No. (DECK) TH Patricks	RIAZOARIA Pedestrian	
Price of the Price			Aley injury?		naj judija umiji 1946 yanga Jamung	Security Services Nutriber	92742042	II YENG		NATIC CONTACT No. (OFFICE) TH Vehicle Number	BIRIDADH	
m Tyre - Test No. (Matrice)  If Address  The secretary			Aley injury?		m#134#1#	Security Services Nutriber	92742042	l Ying		NATIC CONTACT No. (DRICK) TH- Vehicle Number Name of Indiamed	PERSTRING	
in the e	(Interver)	Limitely   Not at Fault	P. CHANG C		naj judija umiji 1946 yanga Jamung	Security Services Nutriber	92742042	f ying.		NATIC CONTACT No. (DROCK) TO Vehicle Number Name of	PERSTRING	
m True =  True for (Nable)  of Address  of Occupations  wheel	(Interver)	Liability Rot at Facility Personal Workshop, San	•		naj judija umiji 1946 yanga Jamung	Cercacz Ne. (Harrie) (2) Venicle Nutiber	92742042	# YENG		NATIC CONTACT No. (DRICK) TH- Vehicle Number Name of Indiamed	PERSTRING	
The state of the s	Antarum Action of Action o	Liability   Not at Fault Valented Workshop, Nam	P. CHANG C	18	naj judija umiji 1946 yanga Jamung	Corcaci New York Number	92742042	f ying.		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN	
The state of the s	Antarum Action of Action o	Liability Rot at Fault Welenred Workshop, Nan	P. CHANG C	- T.	emijirkija Emijirkiyahel Jaming Ohlassisć jirkonijingovich Ohlassisć jirkonijavich	Cercacz Ne. (Harrie) (2) Venicle Nutiber	92742042	# yeng.		NATE CONTACT No. (DFCC) TP Vehicle Number Number Vehicle	PERSTRING	0.00
in living a function of the control	Antarum Action of Action o	Liability Rot at Facility Referred Workshop, Ren	P. CHANG C	- T.	en 134618 En 1396 yangi tam ng INAMARSĆ / PROBETIKAN DA	Carcacz Second S	92742042	E YENG		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN	c:no
incident relations  In Page =  Test No (Mobile)  of Address  William Addre	Antarum Action of Action o	Listiffy Not at Fault Volkstrip, Ran	P. CHANG C	- T.	emijirkija Emijirkiyahel Jaming Ohlassisć jirkonijingovich Ohlassisć jirkonijavich	Carcacz Second Sec	92742042	E YENG		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN	0.00
m Tyre - Test So (Mable) of Astrona	Antarum Action of Action o	Liability   Not at Fault Pederred Workshop, Nan	P. CHANG C	- T.	emijirkija Emijirkiyahel Jaming Ohlassisć jirkonijingovich Ohlassisć jirkonijavich	Carcacz Second Sec	92742042	l yend.		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN	0:00
on Trace - mat No (habits) of Address	Antarum Action of Action o	Liability Rot at Fault Professed Workshop, Nam	e Signatural to Lordinal and Lo	- T.	emijirkija Emijirkiyahel Jaming Ohlassisć jirkonijingovich Ohlassisć jirkonijavich	Carcacz Second Sec	92742042	в чена.		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN	0.00
Michigan Musery  India 801 New  In Twice =  Variat No. (Mable)  In Address  In Description  Wind  Info New  Manufactured  Int Pakens By  Perce AK Vetter	Antarum Action of Action o	Listiffy Rot at Fault Preferred Workshop, San	e Signatural to Lordinal and Lo		emijirkija Emijirkiyahel Jaming Ohlassisć jirkonijingovich Ohlassisć jirkonijavich	Carcacz Second Sec	92742042	в угла		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN	0.00
m Trice =  Tact No. (Maple)  of Address  of Congress  of Address  of Address  of Address  of Address  of Pakers  of Paker	Antarum Action of Action o	Liability Foot at Fault Valenced Workshop, Nam	e Signatural to Lordinal and Lo		emijirkija Emijirkiyahel Jaming Ohlassisć jirkonijingovich Ohlassisć jirkonijavich	Carcacz Second Sec	92742042	* YENG		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN	0.00
In Trace -  Table (Maple)  In Trace -  Table (Maple)  If Address	Society and Parameter Society and Parameter Pa	Liability Rod at Fault Welterred Workshop, San	TO TOUR BOOMSE		emijirkija Emijirkiyahel Jaming Ohlassisć jirkonijingovich Ohlassisć jirkonijavich	Carcacz Second Sec	92742042	E YENG		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN	0:00
In Trace -  Tests for (Habble)  If Address  If Address	FITTED 79702	Liability   Not at Fault Vederred Workshop, Nan	To print the Control to the Control		вет 1796 уулын лат хор Пявания с 7 мору төрсө он 1807 (7030 ге. за 1935 2 жанав	Carcacz Second Sec	92742042	E YENG		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN	¢.ho
In Trace -  Tests for (Habble)  If Address  If Address	PT/(D79703 * Ten U No.	Vederred Workshop, Nen	TO TOUR BOOMSE	Save   Submit	вет 1796 уулын лат хор Пявания с 7 мору төрсө он 1807 (7030 ге. за 1935 2 жанав	Carcacz Second Sec	92742042	E YENG		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN	0.00
Incident Plates  In Twice =  Test No. (Mobile)  In Address  In Congress  In Address  In Congress  In Address  In Congress  In Address  In	PT/(D79703 * Ten U No.	Liability Rot at Fault workshop, fram	To print the Control to the Control	Save   Submit	##13##1# ###17##########################	Orchiza Ne. Charme In June In	BUPASO42			NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN PROFITEIRA	
In Trace =  Test No. (Mobile)  If Address	PT/(D79703 * Ten U No.	Vederred Workshop, Nen	To print the Control to the Control	Save   Submit	BETTERS VERNEL SETTING  BENELTHIS VERNEL SETTING  BENELT/2010 JC. S.J.  DOSL 2 WARRE  LEGILLY VALUE  Cetagory *	Confidence  Character	BUTHESON	B*Quincy		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN	
In Trace =  The Tr	PT/(D79703 * Ten U No.	Vederred Workshop, Nen	To print the Control to the Control	Save   Submit	BETTER AND THE TOP OF T	Control  Con	BUTHEREDY	Uniquesy borned		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN PROFITEIRA	
In Trace =  Test to (Machin)  In Trace =  Test to (Machin)  In Address  In Description  In Address  In Address	PT/(D79703 * Ten U No.	Vederred Workshop, Nen	To print the Control to the Control	Save Submit	BETTER STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	Conhair  Conhair  Rational States of the Sta	BUTHEREDY	Urquesy Aprillal Marriel		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN PROFITEIRA	
In Trace =  Test to (Machin)  In Trace =  Test to (Machin)  In Address  In Description  In Address  In Address	PT/(D79703 * Ten U No.	Vederred Workshop, Nen	To print the Control to the Control	Save Subort  Start Subort  Cher Per Chart Per Chart Per	mentieria  mentificación per	Conful  No Conful  No Conful  No Conful  No Conful  No	BUTHEREDY	Uniquesy borned		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN PROFITEIRA	
In Type =  Tack No. (Machie)  If Address  If Description  If Address	PT/(D79703 * Ten U No.	Vederred Workshop, Nen	TO STATE A STATE OF THE STATE O	Save   Submit   104/1	menteria  menter	Continue  Country  Country  Country  Country  Country  Country  No.	BUTHEREDU TOTAL	Urquesy Aprillal Marriel		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN PROFITEIRA	
In True =  Test No. (Maple)  If Address  If Description  If Edit No. (Maple)  If Address  If Description  If Edit No. (Maple)  If Address  If Description  If Edit No. (Maple)  If Pakons By  If It Pakons By  If It Pakons By  If It	PT/(D79703 * Ten U No.	Vederred Workshop, Nen	TO STATE A STATE OF THE STATE O	Save Submit	menteria  menter	Conful  No Conful  No Conful  No Conful  No Conful  No	82742042 FP46444307 • (A) • (A) • (A)	Urgerey Lormal Sernal		NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN PROFITEIRA	
In True *  Test to (Maple)  If Address  If Control of Inc.  If If Inc.	PT/(D79705	Vederred Workshop, Nen	TO STATE A STATE OF THE STATE O	Save Submit	mentieria  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  Cetagany v  mentiperyenal.nem.ng	Control  T No  Control  T No  Control  T No  Control  T No	BUPGES TO SERVICE TO S	Urquiniy kormal kormal kormal kormal	·	NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN PROFITEIRA	
In Type =  Tact No. (Maple)  If Address  If Description  If Address  If Address  If Description  If If Address  If Add	PT/(D79705	Vederred Workshop, Nen	TO STATE A STATE OF THE STATE O	Save Submit	mentieria  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  Cetagany v  mentiperyenal.nem.ng	Continue  Country  Country  Country  Country  Country  Country  No.	BUPGES TO SERVICE TO S	Unique my hormal sommal	***************************************	NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION	
In Trace - Teach To Channel  In Trace - Teach To (Manhe)  In Address  In Description  In Address  In Addre	PT/(D79705	Vederred Workshop, Nen	TO STATE A STATE OF THE STATE O	Save Submit	mentieria  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  Cetagany v  mentiperyenal.nem.ng	Control  T No  Control  T No  Control  T No  Control  T No	BUPGES TO SERVICE TO S	Urquiniy kormal kormal kormal kormal	·	NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION	
In Type =  Test No. (Maple)  If Address  If Description  If It Is Is It Is It Is Is Is It Is Is Is It Is	PT/(D79705	Page +	Carry No.	Save   Submet   Subme	BETTER VERNING  BETTER VERNING	Control  T No  Control  T No  Control  T No  Control  T No	BUPGES TO SERVICE TO S	Urquiniy kormal kormal kormal kormal	·	NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	PEDESTRIAN DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION	
in Trace -  Test to (Machine)  In Trace to (M	Modern Page 1 Pa	Page +	Calmin Inc. Calmin	Save Submit  Submit  Submit  Clear Pla  Clear Pla  Clear Pla  Clear Pla	mentieria  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  mentiperyenal.nem.ng  Cetagany v  mentiperyenal.nem.ng	Control  T No  Control  T No  Control  T No  Control  T No	BUPGES TO SERVICE TO S	Uniquinary Normal Normal Normal Normal	·	NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	Percention  Description  Serve to	
in Trace -  Test to (Machine)  In Trace to (M	FIGURE 1 PARTIES NO. 1 PARTIES	Page +	Calmin Inc. Calmin	Save   Support    Out   Dayl  Cheer   Pla  Cheer   Pla  Cheer   Pla  Cheer   Pla  Cheer   Pla  Cheer   Pla	DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Contact  Activate  Claim  Clai	BUPAGASTOT	Uniquency Accordad Adversad Adversad Adversad Adversad Adversad Adversad Adversad	·	NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	Petrestrana parot 2020 o	ntage Uni
In Trace -  Test to (Machie)  In Trace -  Test to (Machie)  In Address  In Description  In Address  In Add	Mathematical in the property of the property o	Page +  By/Dale NAL ASSESSMENT CENTS On Second 16-52	Calminary  Calminary  Calminary  Calminary  Calminary  Calminary  Calminary	Save   Support    Out   Dayl  Cheer   Pla  Cheer   Pla  Cheer   Pla  Cheer   Pla  Cheer   Pla  Cheer   Pla	BETTER VERNING  BETTER VERNING	Contact  Activate  Claim  Clai	BUPGES TO SERVICE TO S	Uniquency Accordad Adversad Adversad Adversad Adversad Adversad Adversad Adversad	·	NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	Percention  Description  Serve to	ntage Uni
In True =  Test No (Mobile)  If Address  If Description  If Address  If Ad	Mathematical in the property of the property o	Page +  By/Dale NAL ASSESSMENT CENTS On Second 16-52	Calminary  Calminary  Calminary  Calminary  Calminary  Calminary  Calminary	Save   Submit   Digital	DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Contact  Activate  Claim  Clai	BUPAGASTOT	Uniquency Accordad Adversad Adversad Adversad Adversad Adversad Adversad Adversad	·	NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	Percention  Description  Serve to	Auton
In Trace -  Test to (Machie)  In Trace -  Test to (Machie)  In Address  In Description  In Address  In Add	FIGURE 1 PARTIES NO. 1 PARTIES	Page +  By/Dale NAL ASSESSMENT CENTS On Second 16-52	Calminary  Calminary  Calminary  Calminary  Calminary  Calminary  Calminary	Save   Submit   Digital	DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Control  Total  Class Date  Class Date  Control  Total  Class Date  Control  Total	BUPAGASTOT	Uniquinty Accordad Scientific Sci	·	NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	Percention  Description  Serve to	dutus Salla
Truit =   Total Total  There  If Address  If Address  If Description  If If Address  If If Address  If If Address  If I	Mathematical in the property of the property o	Page +  Bs/Date  NAL ASSESSMENT CENT  OR AN EXPESSMENT CENT  OR AN ACCESSMENT CENT  OR AN ACCESSMENT CENT  OR AN ACCESSMENT CENT	Carry has	Save   Submit   Digital	DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Control  Total  Class Date  Class Date  Control  Total  Class Date  Control  Total	BUPASOKE  Friedrich  F	Uniquinty Accordad Scientific Sci	·	NATE CONTACT NATE NATE (DIFFERE) THE VARIABLE NATTHORN NAT	Percention  Description  Serve to	Auton

	Unfracted By/Date	Paleor Dane		he name		7 Same	Action
▽ Video List	37337-7708	HI W 00 344 1020 18 52	: (14.5)		Normal	SAS 2010-1-8	Reix
993	SAC BURIT MEBAH SIDICIAL W	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) NO DE SAN 2020 25:32 ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	NRICE Driving License	*	Matries	WATE/ Crising Dezmor 2020-2-8	Edit
2	DE ARREST COMM	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HIS ON DE Jan 2020 16:22	Priorize		Nervigi	Phenoe 2020:1-6	Edit
-	7/7/07/7/1988	MITCHAL ASSESSMENT CONTRESHRATOR MITCHALL ASSESSMENT CONTRESHRATOR	Propos		Percua	Photos 2020-1-8	Edit
	MAC_BURIT_MEHAH_BOOKFALI S IDUART HENA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HTT an DR JAN 2020 LC-52	Pletton		Section 1	Photon 2025-1-8	Edit
0	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOFFS: 5 (BURIT MER)	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 9/12 on till Jan 2020 15:32	Profes		Normal	Weston 2029-1-8	Date:
N	NAC_BURST_MERAY_8006761 S (SURST HER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTROL SERVICE MILE OF DR Jan 2020 16:52	Photos		Normal	Flatine, 2020-2-6	Edi
	NAC_BURST_MERAN_BOOKFAS 5 (BURST MER	NATIONAL ABSESSMENT CENTAL MINUTE PH) on OR law ID20 18:52	Photos		Normal	Pranse 2020 1-4	E4
	MAC BUICT NEARH SCOUNG	MATIENNI. ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ANTE ON DE lan 2020 (6:52	Proba		function	Photos 2020-1-6	Ed.
4	RAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOK/NC S (BUKIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE STRUICE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE STRUICE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE STRUICE	Photos		Normal	Profes 2020-1-8	te
	NAC_BURDT_MERAM_RU0625/ & (BURD) MUR	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BEAVIOR AND UP DE 241 2020 LE-52	Photos		Normali	Photos 2525-1-8	64
0	MAC_BURTT_PERAN_SUGGESTS	WATERNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE RERVICE (AH)) on de Jan 2020 18:52	PROBEE		Neval	Preting 2000-1-6	, to
/2020			Claim Hand	ling(acc	ident reporting C	Claim Task 1	

Distriby in New Window | Scart and uplaying



# THE SCHEDULE

# Private Car Insurance Policy

This Policy sets out the terms of a contract between NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Limited (INCOME) and you (the Policyholder named in the schedule to this Policy).

The statements, information and declaration provided by you at the time of proposal shall form the basis of this contract. We (INCOME) will provide the insurance set out in this Policy in respect of events occurring during the Period of Insurance shown in the Schedule and any further period for which we may accept a renewal premium. The provision of this insurance is subject to:

- any Endorsement specified as operative in the Schedule
- the Conditions and General Exclusions of this Policy, and
- the payment of the premium specified in the Schedule.

This Policy, the Schedule and the Certificate of Insurance are to be read together as one document.

Policy Number

5109908540

The Policyholder

WEE CHWEE YENG BLK 47 #02-103

TELOK BLANGAH DRIVE SINGAPORE 100047

Period of Insurance

: 08 Jun 2019 To 07 Jun 2020

Sum Insured

: Market Value of Insured Vehicle at Time of Loss

Premium (inclusive GST)

: S\$721.67

Interest Insured

Cover Type drivo CLASSIC Primary Driver : WEE CHWEE YENG

Named Driver (1)

CHUA WEI LUN

Named Driver (2)

N/A

Make/Model

: HONDA/FIT

Capacity

1 1300cc

Registration Number Chassis Number

5MA4492C

Registration Year : 2018

Repair at Owner's Preferred Workshop : No

: GK31316590

Off-peak Car

: No

Excess (Section 1)

: \$\$600

Insure with COE

Yes

Excess (Section 2)

NCD Entitlement : 50%

Windscreen Excess

: N/A

NCD Protection

: Yes(Free)

Additional Excess

S\$100

Loyalty Discount : 5%

Unnamed Driver Excess

I N/A

: Please refer to Terms and Conditions GENIE FINANCIAL SERVICES PTE LTD

Hire Purchase Company Optional Cover

: No

Transport Allowance

Excess Waiver

: No

Memo A : Vehicle Model : FIT 1.3 GF CVT

Engine Capacity: 1317 cc

Endorsement Operative ; M4

Agency

TELESALES-DIRECT MARKETING (00000601661)

Date of Issue

28 May 2019 10:24 hrs

DUTY OF DISCLOSURE

We would remind you that you must disclose to us, fully and faithfully, the facts you know or ought to know, otherwise you may not receive any benefit from your Policy.

Signed in Singapore by order of the Board of Directors

Chief Executive